SEPAX ZENIXSEPAX ZENIX    COLUMNSCOLUMNS
Size Exclusion Chromatography
High Resolution SEC Separation for HPLC and UHPLC
Sepax Technologies, Inc.
Sepax Technologies, Inc. is a Delaware, USA based leading
chromatography product manufacturer and service provider
specializing in biological separation areas. We offer unique ranges
of HPLC columns for bioanalytical characterization and testing, as

Glycomix
Analytical, Semi-prep and Preparative
Hydrophobic Interaction
Proteomix HIC
 Affinity
 ProAqa Excel Protein A
Monomix dT20
Reversed Phase
Proteomix RP
Bio-C4
Bio-C8
Bio-C18
Part Number Phase
Particle Size, Pore Size,
ID×Length
213080-4605 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213080-4615 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 4.6 × 150 mm
213080-4630 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213080-7805 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 7.8 × 50 mm
213080-7815 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 7.8 × 150 mm
213080-7820 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 7.8 × 200 mm
213080-7830 Zenix SEC-80 3 µm, 80 Å, 7.8 × 300 mm
213100-4605 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213100P-4605 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213100-4615 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 4.6 × 150 mm
213100-4630 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213100P-4630 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213100-7805 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 7.8 × 50 mm
213100-7815 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 7.8 × 150 mm
213100-7820 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 7.8 × 200 mm
213100-7830 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 7.8 × 300 mm
213100-10005 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 10.0 × 50 mm
213100-10015 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 10.0 × 150 mm
213100-10030 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 10.0 × 300 mm
213100-21205 Zenix SEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 21.2 × 50 mm
213100-21230 ZenixSEC-100 3 µm, 100 Å, 21.2 × 300 mm
213150-4605 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213150P-4605 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213150-4615 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 4.6 × 150 mm
213150-4630 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213150P-4630 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213150-7805 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 7.8 × 50 mm
213150-7815 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 7.8 × 150 mm
213150-7820 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 7.8 × 200 mm
213150-7830 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 7.8 × 300 mm
213150-10005 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 10.0 × 50 mm
213150-10015 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 10.0 × 150 mm
213150-10030 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 10.0 × 300 mm
213150-21205 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 21.2 × 50 mm
213150-21230 Zenix SEC-150 3 µm, 150 Å, 21.2 × 300 mm
213300-4605 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213300P-4605 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 4.6 × 50 mm
213300-4615 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 4.6 × 150 mm
213300-4625 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 4.6×250mm
213300-4630 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213300P-4630 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 4.6 × 300 mm
213300-7805 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 7.8 × 50 mm
213300-7815 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 7.8 × 150 mm
213300-7820 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 7.8 × 200 mm
213300-7830 Zenix SEC-300 3 µm, 300 Å, 7.8 × 300 mm